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$6.60 $13.20 $19.80 $26.40 $33.00 $39.60 $46.20 $52.80 $66.00

$13.20 $26.40 $39.60 $52.80 $66.00 $79.20 $92.40 $105.60 $132.00

$19.80 $39.60 $59.40 $79.20 $99.00 $118.80 $138.60 $158.40 $198.00

$52.80$26.40 $105.60$79.20 $158.40$132.00 $211.20$184.80 $264.00

$33.00 $66.00 $99.00 $132.00 $165.00 $198.00 $231.00 $264.00 $330.00

TOUGHHD 13 oz. $1.65 per square foot
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$9.40 $18.80 $28.20 $37.60 $47.00 $56.40 $65.80 $75.20 $94.00

$18.80 $37.60 $56.40 $75.20 $94.00 $112.80 $131.60 $150.40 $188.00

$28.20 $56.40 $84.60 $112.80 $141.00 $169.20 $197.40 $225.60 $282.00

$37.60 $75.20 $112.80 $150.40 $188.00 $225.60 $263.20 $300.80 $376.00

$47.00 $94.00 $141.00 $188.00 $235.00 $282.00 $329.00 $376.00 $470.00

TOUGHERHD 15 oz. $2.35 per square foot
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$11.96 $23.92 $35.88 $47.84 $59.80 $71.76 $83.72 $95.68 $119.60

$23.92 $47.84 $71.76 $95.68 $119.60 $143.52 $167.44 $191.36 $239.20

$35.88 $71.76 $107.64 $143.52 $179.40 $215.28 $251.16 $287.04 $358.80

$47.84 $95.68 $143.52 $191.36 $239.20 $287.04 $334.88 $382.72 $478.40

$59.80 $119.60 $179.40 $239.20 $299.00 $358.80 $418.60 $478.40 $598.00

TOUGHESTHD 18 oz. $2.99 per square foot

We now offer stunning full-color hi-definition vinyl banners.
To ensure that we are able to meet every need whether for exterior or interior placement, our banners 
are available in three thicknesses. The charts below provide pricing information based on each of 
the different weights (13 oz., 15 oz., and 18 oz.).

 • Other banner options include: Rope and Pole Pockets 
 • Our average production time is 24 hours. 
 • Standard domestic overnight shipping for most orders is $15.00. 
 • For banners that exceed 1000 square feet or for any other questions 
  please call 617.203.2093 x223, or email us at info@warren-impact.com.

VINYL BANNER PRICING GUIDE




